DESOTO
COUNCIL

DeSoto County Economic Development Council
Membership Investment Schedule

Name:

Company:

Address (street):

Address (mailing):

City: State:

Phone: Fax:

E-Mail:

Zip:

Signature:

Title:

Member Investment Schedule

Annual Dues

Individual (Non-Business)/ Non-Profit
Commercial/Professional Business - Small (under 3 employees)
Commercial/Professional Business - Large (4 plus employees)
Commercial/Industrial Real Estate/Developer

Industrial (Basic rate plus $2 per employee)*

Financial Institutions -Equation based on previous year deposits
Utilities - Small

Utilities - Medium

Utilities - Large

Hospitals

$100

$200

$300

$1000

$400 + $2 per employee

(FDIC report)

$500

$1500

$3000

$2000

The DeSoto Council’s fiscal year is January 1 to December 31. Members will be notified at the
end of the year of their automatic renewal.
*Annual membership dues will be kept current to ensure the continued provision of

property tax exemptions.

Please return to: DeSoto Council
4716 Pepper Chase Drive
Southaven, MS 38671

Phone: 662-429-4414 E-Mail: sfernandez@desotocounty.com
Thank You For Your Investment!




