

DeSoto County Economic Development Council Membership Investment Schedule

Name:			
Company:			
Address (mailing):			
City:	~	7.	
Phone:	Fax:		
E-Mail:			
Signature:			
Title:			

Member Investment Schedule	Annual Dues	
Individual (Non-Business)/ Non-Profit	\$100	
Commercial/Professional Business - Small (under 3 employees)	\$200	
Commercial/Professional Business - Large (4 plus employees)	\$300	
Commercial/Industrial Real Estate/Developer	\$1000	
Industrial (Basic rate plus \$2 per employee)*	\$400 + \$2 per employee	
Financial Institutions -Equation based on previous year deposits	(FDIC report)	
Utilities - Small	\$500	
Utilities - Medium	\$1500	
Utilities - Large	\$3000	
Hospitals	\$2000	

The DeSoto Council's fiscal year is January 1 to December 31. Members will be notified at the end of the year of their automatic renewal.

*Annual membership dues will be kept current to ensure the continued provision of property tax exemptions.

Please return to: DeSoto Council

4716 Pepper Chase Drive Southaven, MS 38671

Phone: 662-429-4414 E-Mail: sfernandez@desotocounty.com

Thank You For Your Investment!